Todd Rawiszer's Equipment List

Todd Rawiszer
Director of Photography
(c) 203.722.0918
(e) Todd.Rawiszer@gmail.com

Camera Department:

Quantity Item Price Per Day
Cameras-
1 RED Dragon 6K Package $500
1 Sony a7Sii 4k Package $250
Mounts-
1 Ronin 3 Axis Gimbal Stabilizer $250
1 Miller ArrowX 5 Solo Tripod S50
1 Manfrotto 509HD Fluid Head Tripod S50
1 Tilta Dovetail Shoulder Rig w/ Spider $30
1 Small Rig Spider Grips
1 Opteka 4" Slider
1 Fotodiox Steady Shoulder Mount
2 15mm Camera Grip Handles
1 CineMilled Universal Mount for DJI Ronin
Lenses (All EF Mount)-
1 Canon CN-E Set $200
1 Canon CN-E 14mm t3.1 S50
1 Canon CN-E 24mm t3.1 S50
1 Canon CN-E 50mm t1.3 S50
1 Canon CN-E 85mm t1.3 S50
1 Canon CN-E 135mm t2.2 S50
1 Rokinon Cine DS Set $100
1 Rokinon 16mm t2.2 Cine DS w/Lens Hood S20
1 Rokinon 24mm t1.5 Cine DS w/Lens Hood S20
1 Rokinon 35mm t1.5 Cine DS w/Lens Hood S20
1 Rokinon 50m t1.5 Cine DS w/Lens Hood S20
1 Rokinon 85mm t1.5 Cine DS w/Lens Hood S20
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Rokinon 135mm t2.2 Cine DS w/Lens Hood
Lensbaby Kit 3G, 0.6WS, 1.6xTele, 4x/10x Macro

Ommlite EF-NEX Mount Adapter (L-Series Compatible)

Fotodoix ND Throttle EF to E Adapter

Accessories-

CineGears Wireless Follow Focus
DSMC Side Handle

Switchtronix V Mount Jetpack

Anton Bauer A Mount 190wh Batteries
Anton Bauer A Mount 90wh Batteries
Dual Anton Bauer A Mount Charger
RED V Mount V Mount Batteries

Quad V Mount Charger

Sony a7Sii Batteries

Sony a7sii Battery Chargers

RED Volts

Ronin Batteries

Quad RED Volt Charger

240gb RED mini Mags

64gb SD XC Class 10 95 MB/S Cards
64gb SD XC Class 10 40MB/S Cards
32gb Micro DS Class 10 Card

Focus Whip

Speed Cranks

ProZoom

6" Articulating Arms

Kamerar Tough 5.5Ibs Articulating Arm
Articulating Arm with 1/4" Ballhead and Nato Clamp
SmallRig Ballhead Arm to Nano Clamp
RED Mini Mag Station

Multi Purpose USB 3.0 Card Reader
Small Rig Nato Handle

Housing-

Wooden Camera Easy X Top Plate
Wooden Camera Cheese Handle
Wooden Camera Pro Matte Box
DSMC Mounting Plate

DSMC Quick Release Plateform

$20

S50

S50
$35

$35

S50

S50
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Varavon Zeus Camera Cage
Pro Aim Matte Box

Top Brow & 2 Side Brows
French Flags

Donuts

Pro Aim 15mm Rail System
Pro Aim Follow Focus

16" 15mm Rods

12" 15mm Rods

8" 15mm Rods

6" 15mm Rods

Video Out-

Small HD 7" 702 Bright HD Monitor
Red Pro 7" Monitor

Pix-E5 5" 1080p 4k Recording Field Monitor w/ Hood
Video Device 240GB Speeddrive

Sony NP-F975 7.4V 7800mAh Batteries
Sony NP-F750 7.4V 4400mAh Battery
Sony NP-F570 7.4V 2300mAh Battery
Asus VH222 LCD Monitor 21.5"
Samsung LN19A450 19" LCD HDTV
Nyrius HD HDMI Wireless Video Output
Zendure Power Bank 16,750mAh
Jouney's Edge Power Bank 10,000mAh
JW Power Bank 6,000mAh

Filters-

Schneider 4x5.65 ND Set
Schneider 4x5.65 0.3 ND
Schneider 4x5.65 0.6 ND
Schneider 4x5.65 0.9 ND
Schneider 4x5.65 1.2 ND
Schneider 4x5.65 1.5 ND
Tiffen 1/8 Black Pro Mist
Tiffen Linear Polarizer 4x4"
Polaroid Variable ND 72mm
Polaroid Variable ND 77mm
Glimmer Glass 1 77mm

1/4 Black Pro Mist 77mm

S50
$100
S50

$60
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
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77mm - 72mm Step Down Ring
Tiffen UV 77mm

Tiffen UV 72mm

Rocket Fish Polarizer 77mm
Fotodiox Star 4 Cross 72mm
Fotodiox Star 4 Cross 77mm

Misc.

Sekonic L-308S Flashmate Light Meter

X-Rite Color Checker Classic

RubberMaid Heavy Duty 2-Shelf Utility Cart $25
Uninterruptible Power Supply 69 Mins

Brother Easy Handheld Label Maker

Slate

Rock-n-Roller Cart R16 S15
2.6" 16 Pin EVF Cable foor Red Camera

16 Pin Red Camera Power to Ptap

Grip & Electric Departments:

Lights-

1x1' LED Litepanels Astra Bi-Color Gold Mount (425 fc at 9') $100
Litepanel Snapbag Softbox S20
40 degree Snapbag Grid for 1x1' Astra S20
1x1' Gridcloth (Full, 3x Half, Quarter)

1k Desisti Fresnels S40
ETC 750w Parnels S30
750w Rock-n-Roll Par Can S25
6k COB LED Waterproof Flood Light S50
Fositan 1x2' Bi-Color LED Light Panel/Mat w/ Remote S20
Viltrox Super Slim Led S10
Corner LED Light S10
Camtree A-5 LED ON-Camera Light 4''x6", w/Dimmer S10
China Balls S15

Aero-Tech 20,000 Hour 75w Clear Incandescent Bulbs
Eiko Potoflood Bulbs 3200k
Neewer 43" 5-in1 Collapsible Multi-Disc Reflector

Electric-
Dual Anton Bauer A Mount Charger
100' 12gauge Stingers $10
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50' 14gauge Stingers
25" 14gauge Stinger
50' 12gauge Stinger
15' Stingers

1000w Dimmers
500w Dimmer

350w Dimmers

Battery Power:

Sony NP-F975 7.4V 7800mAh Batteries
Sony NP-F750 7.4V 4400mAh Battery
Sony NP-F570 7.4V 2300mAh Battery
Anton Bauer A Mount 190wh Batteries
Anton Bauer A Mount 90wh Batteries

Grip-

Mombo Combo

40' C-Stands w/ Turtle Bases

40' C-Stand w/Rocky Mountain Leg
Maxi Steel 9.5'

7" Light Stands w/ 1/4"-20' Male Connect

20' C-Stand

Beefy Baby Stand

Avenger Mini-Booms

10' Light Stands

Baby Triple Header

Gobo Heads

Maffers w/ Studs

Junior to Baby Pin Adapter
Duckbill Clamp - Mathews
Scissor clamps

Baby Plate w/ Stud

Baby Plate w/ 10" Stud
Cardellini End Jaw Clamp
10" Baby Pins

Studio Backdrop Kit
Suction Cup w/ 1/4"-20 Extension Rod
35lbs Sandbags

25lbs Sandbags

15lbs Sandbag

S5
$6

$10
S6
$6

$20
S5
S5
S5

S5
$5
S5
S5
$5
S2
$3
$2
S6
$2
$3
S3
S5

$3
$3
S3
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Full Apple Boxes

8'x6' Duvetyn

8'x4' Unbleached Muslin

10'x10' Tarps

6'x10' Black Muslin Backdrop
6x10' Bleached Muslin Backdrop
6'x10' Greenscreen Backgrop
Cello flex Rain Hats

Double Milk Crates
Single Milk Crates
Meat Axe 18x48" Flag
24x36" Silk

18x24" Flag

18x12" Silk

18x12" Single
18x12"Double

4x4' Bead Boards
Silver Surfers
Pizza Box Relector
Sound Blankets

Microphones-

Sound Department:

Senheiser ME66/K6 - Super Cardioid Shotgun w/ Softie

Samson S1 Hand Mic
Tascam DR-22W.L Cardioid

Omnidirectional Condenser Lav w/ 2x Lav Clips & 2x Windscreens

Rodelink Wireless Lav Set

Recorders-

Tascam DR-60D Linear PCM 4 Track Recorder

Tascam DR-22WL
32gb SD if-3c HC Class 10
32gb Micro SD if-3¢ HC Class 10

Misc.-
Acrylic Sate (Clapperboard)
Insert Slate

$2

S5
S5
S5
S5
$5
$5
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Eneloop AA Batteries 2800mAh

8 Bay Rechargeable Battery Charger
4 Bay Rechargeable Battery Charger
Sound Blanket

6" Aux Cable

1' Aux Cable

6' Aux Cable

2' XLR

15' XLR

50' XLR

1/4" to Aux Adapter

6" Female XLR to RCA Male

1/8" AUX to Female XLR

Senter In-Ear Earbuds

Sony MDR7502 ST Headphone

Post Production:

Computer/Accessories-
Macbook Pro 2016
APC Uninterruptable Power Supply -69Min.

Programs-
Premiere Pro
Final Cut Pro 7
Compressor
DVD Studio Pro
ShotPutPro 5

$25



rice Per Day






















